
     得点分布表

18.4 35.6 0.0 54.0平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計
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受験者数

2025年度法人税法 第4回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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     設問毎　得点分布表

18.4 35.6 0.0 54.0平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

74

受験者数

2025年度法人税法 第4回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

1.3525 1 11

16.2224 12 5

22.9723 17 6

31.0822 23 5

37.8421 28 6

45.9520 34 3

50.019 37 5

56.7618 42 6

64.8617 48 4

70.2716 52 4

75.6815 56 1

77.0314 57 1

78.3813 58 5

85.1412 63 1

86.4911 64 1

87.8410 65 2

90.549 67 4
95.958 71 2
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上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 50点満点 )
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1.3549 1 1
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